EUCHNER GmbH + Co.  Phone +49/711/75 97-0
P.O. Box 10 01 52  Fax +49/711/75 33 16
D- 70745 Leinfelden-Echterdingen www.euchner.de
Germany  info@euchner.de
Identsystem CIS3/CIS3A
2
 – Your Partner for Industrial Electrical
Equipment and Electronics

Number of write cycles (T = -40°C ... +22°C) 5 x 104 cycles
Data carrier round
Type designation: CIS3P16D08KH01K
Mounting adhesives:
1. 2-component epoxy adhesive
1.1 UHU-Plus
1.2 Scotch-Weld 1614BA/3520BA/3533BA
or comparable
2. Aneorobe adhesive
2.1 Loctite 648
or comparable
All dimensions  in mm
Unprogrammed: Programmed *:Cat. No.
071 865
Cat. No.
071 867
Note on installation:
When mounting the reading
head / data carrier make sure
that the travel direction is in
accordance with the arrow
direction on the active area
of the reading head.
8 Subject to technical modifications
Identsystem CIS3
CIT3 Read-Only Head Cat. No.
040 085
Technical Data
General parameter Value Unit